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Member  

Number Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

2 Mike  Eden 150 Native Trace Nicholasville KY 40356 (859) 492-0275 meden10snut@gmail.com,

3 Randy  Crow 20269 North 86th Street Scottsdale AZ 85255 (480) 502-0916 Sportcrow@aol.com,

6 D--Ken  Benner 217 Hewett Road Wyncote PA 19095 (215) 885 5876 kenbenten@aol.com,

8 Brad  McCall 605 East Smith Ave Nashville GA 31639 (229) 686-2261 bradmccall@gmail.com,

10 Richard  Hillway 4460 White Oak Court Colorado Springs CO 80906 (719) 576-3656 rhillwaytennishistory@comcast.net,

11 Ira Swartz 2117 Ridge Drive Los Angeles CA 90049 310-471-7037 iswartz108@gmail.com,

14 Parry Desmond 347 Manor Avenue Downingtown PA 19335 (610) 269-8037 parry37@aol.com,

15 Rebecca Desmond 347 Manor Avenue Downingtown PA 19335 (610) 269-8037 bd315@aol.com,

16 Thomas Baker 30 West Oak Street, Apt 14B Chicago IL 60610 312-952-1559 tomgbaker@aol.com,

17 Jennifer Baker 30 West Oak Street, Apt 14B Chicago IL 60610 312-952-1559 tomgbaker@aol.com,

18 George Wolbers 2700 Savannah Hills Drive Matthews NC 28105 704-840-9285 gwolbers10s@aol.com,

21 Jefferson Barnes 444 Rosemont Ringoes Road Stockton NJ 08559 (201) 919-5979 jeff@barnesyardbooks.com,

23 Michael  Alabaster 392 Sweetbriar Road Memphis TN 38120 (901) 767-3502 coco58@aol.com,

25 James Casey 54 Woodruff Lane Litchfield CT 06759 860 567-8629           

201-783-4006

jacasey01@snet.net,

29 D-Thomas  Mitchell 600 Manatee Ave. Unit 109 Holmes Beach FL 34217 941 778-6147              

201-783-4006

tandjmitchell@msn.com,

38 Ralph  Nix 619 North Wood Ave Florence AL 35630 (256) 760-9817 rnix@hiwaay.net,

40 Kirsten  McDonough 31 Seawatch Drive Savannah GA 31411 912-598-5135 KJMCDONO@AOL.COM,

41 Miriam  Moss 830 Congo Street San Francisco CA 94131 (415) 585-1635 moss3X@earthlink.net,

42 Pam Lavinthal 4900 Brewster Drive Tarzana CA 91356 (818) 345-7376 pamjl@webtv.net,

45 Jeff Rothstein 4740 S.Ocean Blvd Unit 1116 Highland Beach FL 33487 973-722-7079 jeff.tennisref@gmail.com,

46 Paul O'Neill 607 Harding Avenue Portsmouth OH 45662 (740) 776-6348 spkoneill@roadrunner.com,

49 Dessie Samuels 6701 Samuels Rd. Terrell TX 75160 (914) 656-0878 dessiesamuels77@gmail.com,

50 Gordy Sabine 2118 Wilshire Blvd. #470 Santa Monica CA 90403 (818) 421-3692 gsabine@birdzoff.com,

55 David Flakoll 101 Gregory Lane, Suite 33 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 (925) 827-9876 alamocrest@aol.com,

58 James Parker 4 Luz  del Dia  Santa Fe NM 87506 505-216-9843 prkrtennis@aol.com,

60 Clark Bensen 1303 Hayward Rd. POB 530 Corinth VT 05039 (703) 690-4066 Clark@polidata.org,
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Member 

Number First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

64 Glenn Bjorkman 923 South Bruner Hinsdale IL 60521 (630)654-3661 glenn@bjorkman.org,

65 L.B. Somermeier 9599 Sunset Blvd. Beverly Hills CA 90210 (310) 271-1852 Lisa@sunsetconsulting.us,

67 Geoff Felder 195 Laurel  Avenue, Apt. #12 Northport NY 11768 (631) 261-8489 ggf768@yahoo.com,

68 Susan Cassidy 392 Central Park West  Apt 18W New York NY 10025 (212) 580-8644 cassidynyc@aol.com,

71 Dennis Irwin P. O. Box 282      McCook                    NE   69001 (308)345-6876  

(308)340-3447

netennis@msn.com, 

netennis@antiquetennis.com,

73 John Hichwa 10 Beauiles Lane West Redding CT 06896 (203) 938-2860 toy1993@optonline.net,

81 D-Don Brenner 1510 Davis Oaks Way Decatur GA 30033 (404) 315-7782 dnadon@comcast.net,

86 D-Edward Turner 3 Sunset View Biddeford ME 04005 207-282-3259 RENRUT85@hotmail.com,

87 Rob  Hicks 1420 Clovernook Drive Hamilton OH 45013 (513) 737-6244 roberthicks2@gmail.com,

88 Ken Eshleman 3 Farm Lane Lititz PA 17543 (717) 626-4879 kdlane@dejazzd.com,

91 Leo Scoda 312 Virginia Avenue Phoenixville PA 19460 (610) 933-1727 leoscoda@gmail.com,

98 Thomas O'Brien 2637 East Shorewood Blvd. Shorewood WI 53211 (414) 332-3618 obrien199@aol.com,

99 Tim Hooley P. O. Box 236 Blaine WA 98231 (604) 681-6517 hortonhooley@hotmail.com,

106 David Dainty 891 Davis Drive Conyers GA 30094 (770) 785-9113 daintyd@msn.com,

111 Jim McCready 160 Mary Ellen Drive Charleston SC 29403 973-647-2169 wudrak@aol.com,

119 D-David Woolf 327 South Greenwood Palatine IL 60074 847-651-8237 dwoolfy50@yahoo.com,

120 Rick Scott P.O, Box 24 Yoder, WY 82244 (307) 532-8623 None

126 Roy Lillfors 1015   17th  Street NW East Grand Forks MN 56721 (218) 773-1979 roy.lillfors@ndus.edu,

129 Siegfried Kuebler Zur Grundel 18              D 88662 

Ueberlingen
GER 0049 7551 3241 Siegfried.Kuebler@t-online.de,

137
Peter Maxton Orchard House, River, 

Petworth

West Sussex ENG GU28 9AX 01798 861627 petermaxton@aol.com,

138 Michael Humphrey 368 Barnsy's Joy Rd S. Dartmouth MA 06748 508-636-2290 MRH48@comcast.net,

140
Kuniko Okada 1-14-14 Moto-cho,       Urawa-

ku, 

Saitama-shi,       

Saitama-               

ken,330-0073

JAPAN  048-882-4106 box-k.okada@Anifty.com, 

netpost2013@gmail.com

151 George Seewagen 6 The Pines Old Westbury NY 11568 (516) 626-4674 butchseewagen@aol.com,

153
ITHOF Doug Stark, 

Director  

194 Bellevue Av. Newport RI 02840 (401) 849-3990 dstark@tennisfame.com,
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168 Keith Kleman 1241 Michael Avenue Celina OH 45822 567-510-5509 keith.kleman@gmail.com,

170 Cathy Causway 2206 Darien Place NW Wilson NC 27896 252- 218 -6575          

252-218-6575
nck12causwayc@yahoo.com,

171 ITHOF Meredith Miller 

Richards

194 Bellevue Avenue RI 02840 401-849-3990 mrichards@tennisfame.com,

183 Barry Vine 2910 River Dr., Unit 103E Savannah GA 31404 912-966-6298 bvine162@gmail.com,

186 Charles N. Auerbach 9140 Isles Cay Dr Delray Beach FL 33446 561-303-3731             

954-261-4867C
charlesnauerbach@bellsouth.net,

195 Diane Ansay 2765 N. County Rd. 600E Brownsburg IN 46112 262-364-4156 dianeansay@outlook.com,

203 Jerry Laffer 4894 Hyde Road Manlius NY 13104 315-682-2493 scoopsjer@gmail.com, 

205 Jeff Carpenter 615 Munro Ave. Mamaroneck NY 10543 914-381-3210 kandjcarpenter@mac.com,

206 D-Miguel D Cysneiros 2140 Grand Blvd. Oakville, Ontario Can L6H 5M2 905-338-0592 mcysneiros@cogeco.ca,

208 Marianella Padron 3108 Jefferson Ave. Joplin MO 64804 c305-972-8793 marianellapadron@hotmail.com,

209 Julie Nicolai 1028 Claytonbrook Drive Ballwin MO 63011 314-799-6172 julienicolai@sbcglobal.net,

216 Denis Tucker Post Office Box 98 Newstead, 

Tasmania
AUS 07250 dktucker42@gmail.com,

218 Shirley A. Weis 12868 North 136th Street Scottsdale AZ 85259 507-513-0414 shirleyweis@me.com,

223 Larry Parker P. O. Box 468 Murphys CA 95247 209-728-8686 parkr10s@gmail.com,

225 David Gale 92 Mackin Drive Griswold CT 06351 860-376-8812 david.gale199@gmail.com,

228 Ty Fuller 317 Little Pine Lane Woodstock GA 30188 678-742-8160 tyfuller@realcooltennis.com,

233 Robert Quackenbush 6813 Towbridge Road Fayetteville NC 28306 910-425-0303 quackenbob@gmail.com,

240 Marshall Schubert 175 Hollow Oak New Braunfels TX 78132 830-905-3005 mjschubert@gvtc.com,

243 Stephen Stone 725 N. Magnolia Ave. Orlando FL 32803 407-423-7910 smstonelaw@cfl.rr.com,

249 Cindy Cysneiros 2140 Grand Blvd. Oakville, Ontario Can L6H 5M2 905-338-0592 mcysneiros@cogeco.ca,

256 Dan White 3337 SW Bessey Creek Trail Palm City, FL 34990 772-486-1964 dwhitetsc@earthlink.net,

258 Larry Milby 913 Rosecrest Campbellsville KY 42718 270-789-1326 milby913@hotmail.com,

262 Adam Ross 9715 W. Broward Blvd. #225 Plantation FL 33324 954-249-4808 robinadam@comcast.net,

264 RaymondJ.  Lum 2306 N. Greenbrier Court Arlington VA 22207 703-241-2941 rrrlum13@gmail.com,

265 Salvatore Sodano Via Masseria Crispo, 2                  

80030 Pomigliano d'Arco

80030 Napoli Italy 011 39 328 

6174458

tennisvintage@yahoo.it,

266 Samuel L. Ross 705 Fairfax Way Williamsburg VA 23185 757-229-6362 samuel.ross8995@gmail.com,

267
ITHOF Nicole 

Markham

194 Bellevue Avenue Newport RI 02840 401-849-3990 markham@tennisfame.com,

mailto:keith.kleman@gmail.com,
mailto:nck12causwayc@yahoo.com,
mailto:mrichards@tennisfame.com,
mailto:bvine162@gmail.com,
mailto:charlesnauerbach@bellsouth.net,
mailto:dianeansay@outlook.com,
mailto:scoopsjer@gmail.com,
mailto:kandjcarpenter@mac.com,
mailto:mcysneiros@cogeco.ca,
mailto:marianellapadron@hotmail.com,
mailto:julienicolai@sbcglobal.net,
mailto:dktucker42@gmail.com,
mailto:shirleyweis@me.com,
mailto:parkr10s@gmail.com,
mailto:david.gale199@gmail.com,
mailto:tyfuller@realcooltennis.com,
mailto:quackenbob@gmail.com,
mailto:mjschubert@gvtc.com,
mailto:smstonelaw@cfl.rr.com,
mailto:mcysneiros@cogeco.ca,
mailto:dwhitetsc@earthlink.net,
mailto:milby913@hotmail.com,
mailto:robinadam@comcast.net,
mailto:rrrlum13@gmail.com,
mailto:tennisvintage@yahoo.it,
mailto:samuel.ross8995@gmail.com,
mailto:markham@tennisfame.com,


Member 

Number First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

271 Brian Nester     3064 Barons Cove Edgewood KY 41017 513-520-9292 bpnester@fuse.net,

274 Michael Lynne 5011 Excelsior Blvd. St. Louis Park MN 55416 952-926-1520 shop@mltennis.com,

276 Larry Blankenberger 1516 Harmony Way Evansville IL 47720  512-468-6103 LJBINDY@Juno.com,

277 Dottie  Eshleman 3 Farm Lane Lititz PA 17543 (717) 626-4879 kdlane@dejazzd.com,

287 Kathryn  Quackenbush 6813 Towbridge Road Fayetteville NC 28306 910-425-0303 quackenbob@gmail.com,

294
Nick Yancich 1283 Crows Foot Road Marriottsville MD 21104 443-546-6908 nicholasyancich@sunbeltrentals.com, 

nicholasyancich@hotmail.com,

295 Kyle Hoffman 1223 Katherine Street Fairmont WV 26554 304-612-4558 tenniskyle@yahoo.com,

296 Bill Kramer     1276 Prizer Road Pottstown PA 19465 484-798-1552 bk12766@msn.com,

297 Bill DiPietro P. O. Box 573 Gwynedd Valley PA 19437 215-896-1473 billyd10s@yahoo.com,

301 Jim Puhl E3183 Jennifer Lane Eau Claire WI 54701 715-878-9667 rjpuhl@gmail.com,

302 Mary Spreitzer 240 25th Street Dr. SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 319-431-3810 smarye211@aol.com,

303 Tom Johnson Post Office Box 61223 Dayton OH 45406 937-277-6050 jthomasjohnson41@gmail.com,

304 Birdie Wespiser 806 Melissa Drive Oxford OH 45056 513-706-3579 birdant@aol.com,

306 Bal Moore 6131 Manchester Place Naples FL 34110 239-287-8195 ntapros1@gmail.com,

307 Alan Edelman 1408 Locust Avenue Towson MD 21204 410-321-9760 asedelman1@gmail.com,

308 Gabe Norona 11900 NW 8th Street Plantation FL 33326 954-328-2283 gabe.norona@bentley.com,

309 Quentin Seringe 68 allee des Carts Pringy  Annecy FRA 743700 33-677-67-1527 quentin.seringe@hotmail.fr,

310 Richard W. Blomgren 1533 33rd Street Rock Island IL 61201 309-786-7581 rwblomgren@gmail.com

311 John Rosini    232 Herricks Rd Mineola NY 11501 516-551-7104                

516-739 6996

johnscollectible@gmail.com,

312 Melody Braden 77290 Calle Chihuahua LaQuinta CA 92253 949-322-8922 melodybraden523@gmail.com,

313 Randall Weiss 26 Fennbrook Road West Hartford CT 06119 860-930-1549 rsweiss1@att.net,

314 Beatrice Hunt 43 Exeter Street Forest Hills NY 11375 917-280-2861 behunt55@gmail.com,

315 Jacques A P Faulise    13 Loop Drive North Kingstown RI 02852 401-999-7393 japfaulise@hotmail.com,

316 Keith Jenkins PO Box 149 20 Bruce St  Macedon  Victoria 3440 AUS 3440 k.d.jenkins@bigpond.com,

317 Rodney Lack 100 Surrey Road North South Yarra, 

Victoria 3141
AUS 3141 03 9826 6653 

0418362386

rod@tacticalresponse.net.au,

318 JeClaude Marty 43 Rue Carnot 24300 Nontron FR 055-356-0032 cotecourt1@orange.fr,

319 Dwayne Howard PO Box 51086 Philadelphia PA 19115 310-991-9882 drhdesign@mac.com,

320 Andy Carter 408 Palm Valley Drive W Harlingen TX 78552 956-241-1022 andycartertennis@aol.com,
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Number
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321 USTA 

Middle 

States

 Marge McGann 1288 Valley Forge Road            

Suite 74                                            

P. O. Box 987

Valley Forge PA 19482 610-935-5000  mcgann@usta.com,

322 Roy Kitzer 4836 Sheffield Court Harrisburg PA 17112 717-652-3451 radsafe@comcast.net,

323 Max Dubov 55 Oceana Drive, E, Apt. 5B Brooklyn NY 11235 646-734-7830 maxdubov777@gmail.com,

324 Don Reisse 1240 Heather Hill Crescent Flossmoor IL 60422 312-810-0465 sinnetman1@hotmail.com,

325 Alan Schwartz 3611 Noth Kedzie Ave. Chicago IL 60618 847-432-6814 ags@midtown.com,

326 Joe Dallas 104 Parklane Drive Paducah KY 42003 270-519-4813 jnjdallas@gmail.com,

327 Ron Hallberg        308 Ramblewood Dr Chatham IL 62629 217-483-2178 ronhallberg@gmail.com,

330 Rick Landry      c/o The National Croquet 

Center 700 Florida Mango Rd

West Palm 

Beach
FL 33406 landrytennis@aol.com,

331 Bob Basche 54 B Blackhawk Ln Stratford CT 06614 203-858-5083 bob.basche66@gmail.com,

332 Lazar Drinic         4218 Lackwood Ave Las Vegas NV 89103 702-310-8397 lazarusfitnessno1@gmail.com ,

333 Julie Bullock                        3612 Bellview St Moss Point MS 39563 228-623-6640  rebeljulie@aol.com,

334 John Lippman Box 124 Camden ME 04843 207-236-0710

335 Bob Dienstbach 17 Chippenham Lane Chesterfield MO 63005 (636) 489-9999 bdienst@earthlink.net,

336 Chuck Bruce III 2229 Cherokee Pkwy Apt E Louisville Ky 20204 502-931-1063 chubru@msn.com,

337 Ronald Prentki 32 Easton Rd Westport CT 06880 203-227-5770 rprentki@aol.com,

338 Edward  Rippey   2936 Albemarle St NW Washington DC 02008 202-232-2829 edwardrippey@yahoo.com,

339 Jamie  Greenberg 70 Summit Ave Albany NY 12209 518-265-9102 jamie10650@gmail.com,

340 Peter A. Maresco, Ph D 200 Carolina Ave. Unit 403 Winter Park FL 32789 203-895-6114 Maresco48@gmail.com,

341 Mark  Kuhn 2667 240 St Charles City IA 50616 641-330-4910 visit@alliowalawntennisclub.com,

342 Steve Luck         12 Liskey Hill, Perran Porth Cornwall UK TR60ET (786) 044-6209 steve@stevelucktennis.com,

343 Myra Bowie sbccpro@aol.com,

344 Kemp Pace 13844 Elmore Rd Longmont CO 80504 303-776-1485 pacewk@gmail.com,

345 Bob Damato 5 Shady Tree Ln Poughkepsie NY 12603 845-489-5183 FITCH4160@aol.com,

346 Chris Klein 480 S. Commons Ct Deerfield IL 60015 847-343-9614 cklein_2006@yahoo.com,

347 Jay Snyder         6297 Farmers Ln Harrisburg PA 17111 C 717-752-0525 jaysjaunt@aol.com,

348 Gary 50 Lochmoor Blvd, Grosse Pointe MI 48236 313-574-2139 etctennis@aol.com, 

349 Rita Rosini 232 Herricks Rd Mineola NY 11501 914-513-7178 ritabotin@hotmail.com, 

350 Ben Salomon 1000 Brown Ave. Cookeville TN 38501 704-917-8936 bensalomon79@hotmail.com,

351 Joe Hunt 3612 NW 65thCt. Seatle WA 89117 206-339-7367 joehuntlaw@qwestoffice.net,
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352 John Gallagher 167 Rangeley Rd Chestnut Hill MA 02467 northcentral2009@gmail.com,  

353 Dylan Dunavan 708 Scoville Oak Park IL 60304 708-431-9045 Dyvan@aol.com,

354 Susan Cherry 1402 San Vincente Blvd Santa Monica CA 90402 310-403-2417 C susanjcherry@gmail.com,

355 Gary Wildeson PO Box 970 Rancho Santo CA 92067 858-692-0242 kgwildeson@yahoo.com,

356 Dr. Robert Mintz 10116 6th Dr Apt LL Forest Hills NY 11375 215-208-7701 eyedeas4u2@gmail.com,

357 Hilary J. Stork 915 Coopers Ct. Brookfield WI 53045 215-208-7979 mintzer77@yahoo.com,
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